
Rang Name Vorname Lizenz Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Div.

1 Jehle Lara Schülerinnen BGSC Klaus 26 26 25 26 103 1

2 Alkim Selim Schüler UBGC Höchst 35 31 27 27 120 8

3 Schmid Raphael Schüler MC Romanshorn 32 30 33 40 135 10

4 Carlucci Enrico Schüler MGC Rorschach 47 38 32 34 151 15

1 Moschinger Matthias Junioren UBGC Höchst 28 24 20 21 93 8

2 Jagschitz Mathias Junioren BGSC Klaus 22 28 20 24 94 8

3 Weber Andreas Junioren MC Amriswil 28 30 27 33 118 6

4 Engelmaier Stefan Junioren UBGC Höchst 33 28 32 28 121 5

1 Klaiber Helga Seniorinnen 2 UBGC Hörbranz 26 30 27 21 104 9

2 Aebersold Elfriede Seniorinnen 2 MC Effretikon 27 27 27 26 107 1

3 Warl Marianne Seniorinnen 2 UBGC Hard 31 31 33 28 123 5

4 Dopler Heidi Seniorinnen 2 UBGC Hörbranz 32 34 33 0 99 2

5 Pichelmayr Doris Seniorinnen 2 UBGC Hard 38 34 35 0 107 4

6 Defrancesi Anni Seniorinnen 2 UBGC Hard 36 32 39 0 107 7

1 Giger Emil Senioren 2 MGC Rheineck 24 25 26 27 102 3

2 Klaiber Martin Senioren 2 UBGC Hörbranz 25 32 21 28 106 11 n. St.

3 Schmuck Werner Senioren 2 UBGC Hörbranz 27 29 25 25 106 4 n. St.

4 Kuen Peter Senioren 2 UBGC Hörbranz 28 26 28 25 107 3

5 Häring Bernd Senioren 2 UBGC Hard 25 28 32 27 112 7

6 Grob Jean Senioren 2 MC Rheinfall 31 32 25 29 117 7

7 Mattes Norbert Senioren 2 MC Wetzikon 28 31 27 32 118 5

8 Pail Peter Senioren 2 UBGC Höchst 26 33 26 35 120 9

10 Jagschitz Karl Senioren 2 BGSC Klaus 29 27 33 0 89 6

11 Schlatter Karl-Heinz Senioren 2 UBGC Höchst 32 31 28 0 91 4

12 Leitinger Kurt Senioren 2 MCV Vaduz 34 28 29 0 91 6

13 Nigg Max Senioren 2 GSP Le Palme 34 30 30 0 94 4

14 Dopler Rudi Senioren 2 UBGC Hörbranz 39 27 34 0 100 12

15 Bertolini Kurt Senioren 2 MC Schaan 37 31 41 0 109 10

16 Eggler Robert Senioren 2 MCV Vaduz 37 44 31 0 112 13

17 Vetter Güntram Senioren 2 MC Schaan 44 39 46 0 129 7

*** Schüler ***

*** Junioren ***

*** Seniorinnen 2 ***

*** Senioren 2 ***
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Rangliste
22. Burgstock-Turnier Rheineck

1 Hohl Renate Seniorinnen MGC Rorschach 33 27 27 22 109 11

2 Weisskopf Trude Seniorinnen UBGC Höchst 27 27 25 31 110 6

3 Häring Helga Seniorinnen UBGC Hard 32 27 29 32 120 5

4 Pazal Herlinde Seniorinnen BGSC Klaus 28 30 34 30 122 6

5 Stoffel Thea Seniorinnen MC Romanshorn 34 30 33 34 131 4

6 Klukas Klara Seniorinnen MC Romanshorn 29 36 37 0 102 8

7 Nigg Margit Seniorinnen GSP Le Palme 43 29 33 0 105 14

8 Meyer Petra Seniorinnen MGC Rheineck 40 33 35 0 108 7

9 Colagrande Ruth Seniorinnen MC Triesenberg 52 33 39 0 124 19

1 Weber Peter Senioren MC Effretikon 23 24 23 21 91 3

2 Aebersold Hans Senioren MC Effretikon 21 25 25 23 94 4

3 Graber Daniel Senioren MC Romanshorn 27 24 21 23 95 6 n. St.

4 Jochum Burghard Senioren UBGC Höchst 23 26 24 22 95 4 n. St.

5 Türtscher Hermann Senioren BGSC Klaus 24 23 26 23 96 3

6 Müller Marsel Senioren MC Kloten 25 21 24 28 98 7

7 Grob Jakob Senioren MC Amriswil 26 25 26 22 99 4

8 Fuchs Markus Senioren MC Effretikon 23 28 23 27 101 5

9 Alibabic Mirko Senioren MGC Rheineck 25 23 28 27 103 5

10 Gassner Ernst Senioren MC Triesenberg 29 25 25 27 106 4

11 Glatz Reinhard Senioren UBGC Höchst 27 30 24 26 107 6

12 Känzig Ernst Senioren MC Kloten 24 26 28 30 108 6

13 Treichler Alfred Senioren MC Wetzikon 30 25 26 29 110 5

14 Rieder Wolfgang Senioren MC Offenburg 24 30 25 32 111 8

15 Caviezel Alfons Senioren MC Romanshorn 26 29 26 34 115 8

16 Müller Fredi Senioren MC Effretikon 27 27 28 0 82 1

17 Bucher Fredy Senioren MGC Rheineck 27 29 26 0 82 3

18 Deigendesch Karl-Heinz Senioren UBGC Hörbranz 28 28 28 0 84 0

19 Ammann Walter Senioren MGC Rorschach 27 27 30 0 84 3

20 Meyer Manfred Senioren MGC Rheineck 29 30 25 0 84 5

21 Hardegger Hans Senioren MC Amriswil 28 29 29 0 86 1

22 Werner Fabio Senioren MC Triesenberg 27 28 32 0 87 5

23 Giger Charly Senioren MC Amriswil 28 30 30 0 88 2

25 Galler Otthmar Senioren MV Algund 30 29 30 0 89 1

26 Hählen Hansrudi Senioren MC Kloten 26 30 34 0 90 8

27 Schlegel Willi Senior Senioren MGC Rorschach 29 31 34 0 94 5

28 Schneeberger Hans-Jörg Senioren MC Triesenberg 31 31 33 0 95 2

29 Schurti Dieter Senioren MC Triesenberg 39 32 40 0 111 8

30 Beeler Claudio Senioren MC Triesenberg 35 43 41 0 119 8

31 Jagschitz Ferdl Senioren BGSC Klaus 23 21 126 0 170 105

1 Kähr Evelyn Damen MC Kloten 22 26 20 29 97 9

2 Arlitt Jacqueline Damen MC Kloten 25 27 21 26 99 6

3 Müller Bea Damen MC Kloten 30 22 26 28 106 8

4 Schlatter Nadine Damen UBGC Höchst 30 29 24 0 83 6

5 Pfister Daniela Damen MC Amriswil 28 30 31 0 89 3

*** Seniorinnen ***

*** Senioren ***

*** Damen ***
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1 Dall'Acqua Andreas Herren SSV Naturns 21 23 21 25 90 4

2 Arlitt Jürgen Herren MC Koten 24 23 24 22 93 2 n. St.

3 Verbeek Peter Herren MC Romanshorn 21 25 22 25 93 4 n. St.

4 Fitz Martin Herren UBGC Höchst 25 22 23 24 94 3 n. A.

5 Mittelberger Roland Herren MV Algund 23 25 24 22 94 3 n. A.

6 Borer Christian Herren MGC Rheineck 21 26 26 22 95 5

7 Pfister Michel Herren MC Amriswil 24 27 23 21 95 6

8 Zischg Helmut Herren SSV Naturns 22 22 29 24 97 7

9 Leitner Gerhard Herren MC Amriswil 20 31 22 24 97 11

10 Gois René Herren MGC Rheineck 23 23 23 29 98 6

11 Zischg Stefan Herren SSV Naturns 25 21 25 29 100 8

12 Patsch Jürgen Herren UBGC Höchst 26 28 22 25 101 6

13 Schlegel Willi Junior Herren MGC Rorschach 26 27 24 25 102 3

14 Brunner Beni Herren MGC Rorschach 27 25 23 31 106 8

15 Widmer Daniel Herren MGC Rheineck 28 27 23 0 78 5

16 Jussel Roman Herren MGC Rheineck 29 21 28 0 78 8

17 Eberle Elias Herren UBGC Höchst 25 26 28 0 79 3

18 Weinold Emilio Herren UBGC Dornbirn 29 26 24 0 79 5

19 Camartin Marco Herren CDM Breil/Brigels 26 27 27 0 80 1

20 Bischofberger Walter Herren MGC Rorschach 28 26 27 0 81 2

21 Schnyder Roland Herren MC Effretikon 29 24 28 0 81 5

22 Böhler Reinhard Herren UBGC Hard 30 27 26 0 83 4

23 Julmi Dieter Herren MC Romanshorn 30 23 30 0 83 7

24 Stenz Hermann Herren MC Wetzikon 32 27 24 0 83 8

25 Frei Michael Herren MC Romanshorn 28 32 28 0 88 4

26 Haslebacher Robert Herren MGC Rorschach 34 29 33 0 96 5

27 Bertolini Andreas Herren UBGC Bludenz 38 35 26 0 99 12

28 Gstrein Herbert Herren MV Algund 30 36 35 0 101 6

*** Herren ***
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Rang Mannschaft R.1 R.2 R.3 Total

1 MC Kloten

Känzig Ernst 24 26 28

Kähr Evelyn 22 26 20

Müller Marsel 25 21 24

Arlitt Jürgen 24 23 24 287

2 MC Effretikon

Weber Peter 23 24 23

Fuchs Markus 23 28 23

Aebersold Hans 21 25 25

Schnyder Roland 29 24 28 296

3 UBGC Höchst

Moschinger Matthias 28 24 20

Eberle Elias 25 26 28

Fitz Martin 25 22 23

Patsch Jürgen 26 28 22

Jochum Burghard 0 0 0 297

4 MGC Rheineck

Gois René 23 23 23

Bucher Fredy 27 29 26

Borer Christian 21 26 26

Jussel Roman 29 21 28 302

5 BGSC Klaus

Jagschitz Mathias 20

Jehle Lara 26 26 25

Jagschitz Ferdl 23 21

Türtscher Hermann 24 23 26
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Rang Mannschaft R.1 R.2 R.3 Total
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Mannschaften

Jagschitz Karl 29 27 33 303

6 MC Romanshorn

Caviezel Alfons 26 29 26

Graber Daniel 27 24 21

Frei Michael 28 32 28

Verbeek Peter 21 25 22 309

7 MGC Rheineck

Meyer Manfred 29 30 25

Giger Emil 24 25 26

Alibabic Mirko 25 23 28

Widmer Daniel 28 27 23

Meyer Petra 313

8 MC Amriswil

Grob Jakob 26 25 26

Pfister Michel 24 27 23

Leitner Gerhard 20 31 22

Pfister Daniela 28 30 31 313

9 MGC Rorschach

Hohl Renate 33 27 27

Ammann Walter 27 27 30

Bischofberger Walter 28 26 27

Brunner Beni 27 25 23 327

10 UBGC Hörbranz

Klaiber Helga 26 30 27

Klaiber Martin 25 32 21

Kuen Peter 28 26 28



Rang Mannschaft R.1 R.2 R.3 Total
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Mannschaften

Deigendesch Karl-Heinz 28 28 28

Schmuck Werner 0 0 0 327

11 MC Triesenberg

Werner Fabio 27 28 32

Schneeberger Hans-Jörg 31 31 33

Schurti Dieter 39 32 40

Gassner Ernst 29 25 25

Beeler Claudio 0 0 0 372

12 MC Romanshorn

Schmid Raphael 32 30 33

Klukas Klara 29 36 37

Stoffel Thea 34 30 33

Julmi Dieter 30 23 30 377

13 MGC Rorschach

Carlucci Enrico 47 38 32

Schlegel Willi Senior 29 31 34

Haslebacher Robert 34 29 33

Schlegel Willi Junior 26 27 24 384


